HONTERED CPL THOMAS CPL THOMAS CP	County of Monterey				Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901
File #:	23-5	535	Name:		
Туре:	Gen	eral Agenda Item	Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/13	3/2023	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	6/27	//2023	Final action:	6/27/2023	
Title:	Adopt a resolution continuing for an additional sixty (60) days, the Proclamation of a Local Emergency for the 2023 March Winter Storms and Atmospheric River Event that started on March 9, 2023 and was ratified by the Board of Supervisors on March 14, 2023.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Board Report, 2. Draft Resolution, 3. Completed Board Order Item No. 89, 4. Completed Resolution Item No. 89				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action		Result
6/27/2023	1	Board of Supervisors			